MOVEMENT DISPLAY UNIT
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE AND MAINTENANCE
DEVICE No W000315436
 EDITION: EN Instructions for use REF: 8695 6858
 REVISION: G
 DATE:  07-2021  Original instructions
Thank for the trust you have expressed by purchasing this equipment, which
will give you full satisfaction if you follow its instructions for use and

 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
A1
A2
A3
A4
W000315436   Display unit
 For parts order, give the quantity required and put the number of your machine in the box below.
TYPE:
Number:
E - SPARE PARTS 8695 6858 / G
E-8  MOVEMENT DISPLAY UNIT
PERSONAL NOTES